(177) 60m prekazky [84,0cm] 2eny

N o o A w N R H

Meno

SVRCKOVA Karin
LAJCAKOVA Stanislava
TAKACSOVA Simona
PODLESNIK Veronika
DERMEKOVA Patricia
PALANOVA Aneta
BURDA Rafaela
SEPETAVC Manca

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ
Bratislava 13.02.2016
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: Beh A
Nar.

1997
1996
1998
1994
1998
1997
1998
1995

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

AD Slovenska Bistrica

SK SOG Nitra

AK Olymp Brno

Union St. Polten

Slovenia
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Vykon

8,89
8,93
9,07
9,14
9,51
9,81
10,03
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